
South County  

Monday, September 25, 2017       Georgie O’Connor Board Room          8:30 a.m. —3:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, September 26, 2017     Georgie O’Connor Board Room            8:30 a.m. —3:30 p.m.  

*Thursday, January 25, 2018         Georgie O’Connor Board Room          12:30 p.m. —4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 6, 2018  LMSD-Fireside Room-Student Services Bldg        8:30 a.m. —3:30 p.m.  

Wednesday, February 7, 2018 LMSD-Fireside Room-Student Services Bldg   8:30 a.m. —3:30 p.m.  

**Tuesday, May 15, 2018                   Location TBD                    12:30 p.m.—4:00 p.m. 

 

North County  - Paso Robles School District Office, Board Room 

Tuesday, September 19, 2017                      8:30 a.m. —3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 20, 2017                      8:30 a.m. —3:30 p.m. 

*Thursday, January 11, 2018                      12:30 p.m.—4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 23, 2018                       8:30 a.m. —3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 24, 2018                      8:30 a.m. —3:30 p.m. 

**Thursday, May 17, 2018                          12:30 p.m.—4:00 p.m. 

 

*Mid Year Review 

**End of Year Review 
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